
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2BE-HIG2328 and 2BE-IZO2328 2025 Water Use Fee
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Feb 10, 2025 at 2:36 PM
To: Sarah Hasek <sarah.hasek@mmg.com>
Cc: "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Mike, Margaret" <margaret.mike@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>
Bcc: "Fraser, Jeremy" <jeremy.fraser@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Amsel, Kyle" <Kyle.Amsel@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Mesher,
Jonathan" <jonathan.mesher@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Monteith, Joseph" <joseph.monteith@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Pasalic,
Omer" <omer.pasalic@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Noble-Nowdluk, Sean" <Sean.Noble-Nowdluk@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Bolt,
James" <James.Bolt@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Shouldice, Atuat" <atuat.shouldice@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Good afternoon,

Please see attached acknowledging receipt of water use fee payment.

Regards,

Richard
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